
                            

    
Player Tons 

    
Week 22 

  
Game Shots 

    

    
Updated 17/4/05 

                    

  

Player Team 100 140 180 Total 
  

Player Team Game 

Shots 
  

              



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

  

Dave Askew 

Jimmy Mann 

Gary Bullen 

Jason Roberts 

Phil Wathen 

John Watson 

Phil Milburn 

Lionel Sams 

Andy Nye 

Mick Merry 

Paul Hollis 

Ray Smith 

Steve Lovett 

Jon Stephenson Sr 

Mark Richmond 

Ronnie Godbeer 

Keith Holmes 

Spike Harris 

Keith Benson 

Jason Kelly 

Alan Yates 

Ritchie Gardner 

Grant Firmager 

Aaron Turner 

Gary Creamer 

Keith Williams 

Peter Arnold 

Steve Catt 

Ronnie Stubbs 

Neville Wright 

Andy Waugh 

Andy Gillam 

Chris Forbes 

Mark Budd 

Anthony Hopkins 

Tom Eley 

Dean Archer 

Mark Tiller 

Andy Evans 

Dudley Smith 

Richie Blake 

Nick Holman 

Gary Eastwood 

Peter Munt 

Ashley Smith 

Mike Vagg 

Phil Brindley 

Paul Hennessy 

Garry Bravery 

Dave Lim 

Lee Smyth 

Phil Smith 

Chris Gallagher 

Alan Thorpe 

David Webb 

Chris Jupp 

(Salfords) 

(Ditton) 

(G/Lion) 

(Ditton) 

(WWMC) 

(WWMC) 

(Hersham) 

(Ditton) 

(Hersham) 

(G/Lion) 

(WWMC) 

(G/Lion) 

(Lion A) 

(St Peters) 

(Princess) 

(Salfords) 

(Ditton) 

(Ditton) 

(Lion A) 

(WWMC) 

(Metropole) 

(WWMC) 

(G/Lion) 

(WWMC) 

(G/Lion) 

(Princess) 

(St Peters) 

(WWMC) 

(Ditton) 

(Metropole) 

(Metropole) 

(Lion A) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Jubilee) 

(Lion A) 

(Salfords) 

(Hersham) 

(Ditton) 

(St Peters) 

(Jubilee) 

(G/Lion) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(G/Lion) 

(WPAC) 

(Salfords) 

(St Peters) 

(Princess) 

(Lion A) 

(Rhodrons) 

(G/Lion) 

(Jubilee) 

(Jubilee) 

(Lion A) 

(Lion A) 

(Salfords) 

146 

137 

127 

101 

112 

152 

127 

104 

141 

115 

111 

110 

120 

109 

125 

116 

109 

101 

123 

110 

117 

114 

112 

112 

107 

127 

113 

110 

102 

110 

100 

116 

115 

118 

111 

99 

101 

81 

95 

87 

84 

111 

123 

95 

92 

101 

106 

115 

98 

83 

78 

108 

71 

100 

84 

99 

63 

59 

55 

54 

58 

47 

46 

48 

39 

53 

42 

56 

52 

54 

51 

42 

53 

47 

43 

40 

37 

46 

42 

37 

44 

34 

30 

31 

39 

39 

42 

28 

30 

31 

33 

35 

32 

39 

33 

37 

34 

32 

25 

32 

29 

27 

26 

18 

25 

25 

38 

24 

37 

20 

25 

20 

15 

16 

15 

22 

15 

8 

12 

18 

9 

8 

16 

7 

6 

8 

4 

13 

8 

12 

7 

12 

11 

6 

7 

10 

5 

3 

9 

9 

5 

2 

3 

6 

5 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

8 

8 

11 

3 

2 

5 

8 

5 

2 

4 

5 

10 

3 

2 

5 

6 

8 

6 

317 

303 

282 

275 

273 

270 

255 

254 

246 

245 

243 

243 

242 

241 

239 

239 

239 

231 

230 

226 

224 

224 

217 

216 

210 

204 

200 

199 

195 

194 

193 

190 

190 

189 

189 

187 

186 

186 

185 

185 

185 

184 

179 

174 

174 

170 

164 

163 

163 

163 

163 

162 

160 

158 

158 

157 

  

Jimmy Mann 

Steve Lovett 

Dave Askew 

Aaron Turner 

Gary Bullen 

Grant Firmager 

Jason Roberts 

Phil Wathen 

Paul Hollis 

Ronnie Godbeer 

Andy Nye 

Jason Kelly 

Mark Richmond 

Peter Arnold 

Ray Smith 

Rich McLaughlin 

Gary Creamer 

Phil Milburn 

Jon Stephenson Sr 

Spike Harris 

Andy Evans 

John Watson 

Keith Benson 

Keith Williams 

Lionel Sams 

Mark Tiller 

Andy Gillam 

Andy Waugh 

Graham Hollis 

Keith Holmes 

Neville Wright 

Phil Smith 

Ritchie Gardner 

Ronnie Stubbs 

Steve Catt 

Alan Yates 

Garry Bravery 

Mike Vagg 

Tom Eley 

Chris Forbes 

Chris Gallagher 

Mick Lyford 

Mick Merry 

Ashley Smith 

Gary Eastwood 

Paul Moreton 

Peter Munt 

Phil Brindley 

Richie Blake 

Trevor Nash 

Anthony Hopkins 

Dudley Smith 

Jim Cullip 

John Skehan 

Nick Holman 

Paul Ardley 

(Ditton) 

(Lion A) 

(Salfords) 

(WWMC) 

(G/Lion) 

(G/Lion) 

(Ditton) 

(WWMC) 

(WWMC) 

(Salfords) 

(Hersham) 

(WWMC) 

(Princess) 

(St Peters) 

(G/Lion) 

(Salfords) 

(G/Lion) 

(Hersham) 

(St Peters) 

(Ditton) 

(St Peters) 

(WWMC) 

(Lion A) 

(Princess) 

(Ditton) 

(Ditton) 

(Lion A) 

(Metropole) 

(WWMC) 

(Ditton) 

(Metropole) 

(Jubilee) 

(WWMC) 

(Ditton) 

(WWMC) 

(Metropole) 

(Lion A) 

(Salfords) 

(Salfords) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Jubilee) 

(Jubilee) 

(G/Lion) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(Rhodrons) 

(G/Lion) 

(St Peters) 

(G/Lion) 

(Hersham) 

(Lion A) 

(Jubilee) 

(WPAC) 

(WPAC) 

(WPAC) 

(Lion A) 

30 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

26 

26 

25 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

  



57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

Rich McLaughlin 

Ray Elnaugh 

Mickey Eden 

Paul Moreton 

Trevor Nash 

Paul Ardley 

Graham Hollis 

Jim Cullip 

Simon Miles 

John Skehan 

Mick Lyford 

Jon Stephenson Jr 

John Collins 

Bill Kennedy 

John Comer 

Darren Everett 

Waine Hautot 

Paul Humphreys 

Paul Townsend 

Geoff Nuttall 

Phil Gallagher 

Colin Wilson 

Tony Denman 

Dave Crook 

Simon Duke 

Dave Kerr 

Neil MacLaren 

Danny Chaplin 

Stuart Langhorn 

Larry Lee 

Steve Hayes 

Adrian Gray 

James Turner 

Steve Cogger 

Joe Pawley 

Darren Gale 

Cameron Barlow 

John Bridge 

Roger Kitching 

Jon Dumpleton 

Sam Shephard 

Gary Hautot 

Peter Evison 

Andy Davies 

Mick Campion 

Dave Norton 

Martin Cullip 

Mark Tomlin 

Dave Holman 

Andy Rutter 

Dean Worsell 

Terry Dersley 

Jason Taylor 

Ivan Turner 

Stuart Peplow 

Lee Dalley 

(Salfords) 

(St Peters) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Hersham) 

(Lion A) 

(WWMC) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(WPAC) 

(Jubilee) 

(St Peters) 

(Princess) 

(WPAC) 

(Princess) 

(St Peters) 

(Princess) 

(Metropole) 

(Rhodrons) 

(WPAC) 

(Princess) 

(Hersham) 

(Salfords) 

(Jubilee) 

(St Peters) 

(Metropole) 

(Rhodrons) 

(St Peters) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(St Peters) 

(Hersham) 

(Metropole) 

(Salfords) 

(Metropole) 

(WPAC) 

(Hersham) 

(Rhodrons) 

(WWMC) 

(Lion A) 

(Ditton) 

(Princess) 

(Ditton) 

(Salfords) 

(Jubilee) 

(Jubilee) 

(WPAC) 

(Rhodrons) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(Princess) 

(G/Lion) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Hersham) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Salfords) 

101 

99 

84 

97 

79 

95 

81 

88 

82 

71 

88 

68 

74 

95 

83 

72 

65 

53 

85 

77 

74 

68 

53 

60 

67 

58 

69 

54 

68 

66 

60 

38 

54 

52 

52 

59 

51 

54 

50 

44 

45 

57 

37 

42 

35 

31 

33 

39 

33 

38 

43 

33 

43 

28 

29 

22 

26 

21 

28 

21 

27 

23 

28 

22 

25 

26 

27 

27 

25 

14 

21 

24 

23 

31 

16 

17 

22 

17 

19 

18 

15 

21 

17 

16 

13 

15 

15 

23 

16 

19 

15 

14 

13 

12 

14 

15 

11 

7 

14 

11 

13 

15 

12 

10 

11 

8 

6 

8 

5 

10 

7 

13 

1 

5 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

4 

7 

- 

4 

1 

1 

- 

1 

4 

2 

1 

3 

- 

4 

6 

4 

3 

2 

- 

5 

2 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

3 

- 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

- 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

- 

2 

- 

1 

2 

- 

156 

156 

149 

148 

148 

147 

146 

144 

144 

144 

142 

134 

127 

126 

125 

123 

123 

121 

120 

120 

118 

114 

109 

108 

106 

106 

103 

101 

100 

99 

96 

96 

95 

93 

91 

87 

86 

84 

84 

80 

73 

71 

71 

70 

64 

64 

63 

62 

61 

60 

55 

55 

53 

51 

49 

48 

Simon Miles 

Chris Jupp 

Mark Budd 

Ray Elnaugh 

David Webb 

Dean Archer 

Lee Smyth 

Mickey Eden 

Paul Hennessy 

Paul Humphreys 

Tony Denman 

Alan Thorpe 

Darren Everett 

Dave Lim 

Paul Townsend 

Roger Kitching 

Adrian Gray 

Joe Pawley 

Jon Stephenson Jr 

Simon Duke 

Steve Cogger 

Danny Chaplin 

James Turner 

Phil Gallagher 

Steve Hayes 

Andy Davies 

Bill Kennedy 

Dave Crook 

John Collins 

Neil MacLaren 

Peter Evison 

Terry Dersley 

Colin Wilson 

Darren Gale 

Dave Holman 

Dave Kerr 

Dave Norton 

Dean Worsell 

Ivan Turner 

Larry Lee 

Lee Dalley 

Martin Cullip 

Andy Rutter 

Waine Hautot 

Wayne Thurlow 

Cameron Barlow 

Clive Guest 

Dennis Wheeler 

Gary Hautot 

Gary Ledger 

Geoff Nuttall 

Jason Taylor 

John Bridge 

John Comer 

John Ferrell 

Mark Tomlin 

(Metropole) 

(Salfords) 

(Jubilee) 

(St Peters) 

(Lion A) 

(Hersham) 

(G/Lion) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(Metropole) 

(Salfords) 

(Lion A) 

(St Peters) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Rhodrons) 

(WWMC) 

(Hersham) 

(Metropole) 

(St Peters) 

(St Peters) 

(Salfords) 

(St Peters) 

(Metropole) 

(Princess) 

(St Peters) 

(Salfords) 

(WPAC) 

(Jubilee) 

(Princess) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Ditton) 

(G/Lion) 

(Hersham) 

(WPAC) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(Jubilee) 

(Princess) 

(Hersham) 

(Hersham) 

(Salfords) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(Princess) 

(Metropole) 

(Hersham) 

(G/Lion) 

(WWMC) 

(Princess) 

(Lion A) 

(WPAC) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(Ditton) 

(Rhodrons) 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

Paul Valentine 

Wayne Thurlow 

Clive Guest 

Alan Lawrence 

Mark McLaughlin 

Richard Shearer 

Frankie Pedlow 

Dave Dawson 

Darryl Pilgrim 

Alan Crook 

Alan Caves 

Dennis Wheeler 

Matt Lawrence 

Carl Ramsey 

Peter Manley 

Kevin Dean 

Gary Ledger 

Frank Oliver 

Brian McDonald 

Eric Butler 

Roy Turner 

Andrew Limont 

Brian Horman 

Clive Higginson 

John Ferrell 

Tony Tyne 

Jon Skeels 

Graham Matthews 

Jim Herbert 

Kevin Nutt 

Gary Bird 

Tim Stedman 

Donald Pilgrim 

Steve Parsons 

Paul Watson 

Tim Churchill 

Mick Taffurelli 

Mark Bird 

Steve Hannigan 

Graham Miller 

Paul Joyce 

Frazer Richardson 

Jon Hill 

Jeff Moline 

Robbie Stroud 

Shayne Burgess 

Kenny Winter 

Brian Rowlings 

Shaun Noble 

Dave Pascoe 

Del Cox 

Alan Chapman 

Andrew Saunders 

Keith Campbell 

(Hersham) 

(Metropole) 

(G/Lion) 

(WPAC) 

(Salfords) 

(Ditton) 

(WPAC) 

(WPAC) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(WWMC) 

(Hersham) 

(St Peters) 

(WPAC) 

(Jubilee) 

(Lion A) 

(Princess) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(WWMC) 

(Hersham) 

(G/Lion) 

(G/Lion) 

(Ditton) 

(G/Lion) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Hersham) 

(Salfords) 

(Jubilee) 

(WPAC) 

(WWMC) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Salfords) 

(St Peters) 

(Hersham) 

(Ditton) 

(Hersham) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Ditton) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(Lion A) 

(Metropole) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(Metropole) 

(Ditton) 

(WPAC) 

(Salfords) 

(Salfords) 

(Ditton) 

(Princess) 

(Princess) 

 

 

35 

27 

21 

22 

20 

20 

16 

18 

12 

21 

11 

15 

21 

14 

13 

15 

13 

10 

15 

13 

10 

14 

14 

9 

13 

7 

8 

9 

9 

8 

5 

2 

7 

5 

3 

8 

6 

4 

4 

2 

3 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

- 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

6 

7 

9 

6 

5 

5 

8 

6 

7 

3 

5 

4 

- 

5 

4 

1 

1 

5 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

- 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

- 

- 

1 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2 

- 

- 

1 

1 

- 

- 

1 

- 

2 

1 

1 

- 

1 

2 

2 

- 

- 

- 

1 

- 

- 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

47 

47 

39 

34 

33 

33 

32 

30 

29 

27 

27 

26 

24 

24 

24 

23 

21 

20 

19 

19 

19 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

13 

13 

13 

11 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

 

Paul Valentine 

Sam Shephard 

Stuart Langhorn 

Alan Caves 

Alan Lawrence 

Carl Ramsey 

Frankie Pedlow 

Jim Herbert 

Kevin Dean 

Mark McLaughlin 

Peter Manley 

Alan Chapman 

Alan Crook 

Andrew Limont 

Brian McDonald 

Clive Higginson 

Dave Dawson 

Dave Pascoe 

Donald Pilgrim 

Frank Oliver 

Graham Matthews 

Graham Miller 

Jon Dumpleton 

Kevin Nutt 

Mark Bird 

Matt Lawrence 

Mick Campion 

Paul Joyce 

Richard Shearer 

Roy Turner 

Shaun Noble 

Shayne Burgess 

Steve Hannigan 

Steve Parsons 

Stuart Peplow 

Tim Stedman 

Tony Tyne 

Andrew Saunders 

Brian Horman 

Brian Rowlings 

Darryl Pilgrim 

Del Cox 

Eric Butler 

Frazer Richardson 

Gary Bird 

Jeff Moline 

Jon Hill 

Jon Skeels 

Keith Campbell 

Kenny Winter 

Mick Taffurelli 

Paul Watson 

Robbie Stroud 

Tim Churchill 

(Hersham) 

(Ditton) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(WPAC) 

(St Peters) 

(WPAC) 

(Salfords) 

(Jubilee) 

(Salfords) 

(WPAC) 

(Ditton) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(Rhodrons) 

(G/Lion) 

(WPAC) 

(Salfords) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(Hersham) 

(Ditton) 

(Lion A) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

(Hersham) 

(Jubilee) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Ditton) 

(WWMC) 

(WPAC) 

(Hersham) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Salfords) 

(Rhodrons) 

(WWMC) 

(G/Lion) 

(Princess) 

(G/Lion) 

(Ditton) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Salfords) 

(Princess) 

(Princess) 

(WPAC) 

(Metropole) 

(Lion A) 

(Rhodrons) 

(Princess) 

(Metropole) 

(Ditton) 

(St Peters) 

(Jubilee) 

(Hersham) 

 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 



  

  

 

 
  

  

  

 

 
     

 

 



 


